Newman Grove Public Schools
~ Summer Calendar ~

Platte County Fair Boone County Fair Madison County Fair
July 6-10 July 9-14 July 12-17

Monday, July 4"
e Happy Independence Day!!! Celebrate Safely!

Tuesday, July 5™

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

e VB Skills Camp: 9:00 a.m.

Wednesday, July 6"

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

e VB Skills Camp: 9:00 a.m.

Thursday, July 7*

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

e Football Camp: 7:00 p.m.

Friday, July 8"
e Volleyball Team Camp @ WSC
e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

Monday, July 11*

Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

Volleyball Skills Camp: 9:00 a.m.
Drums Across Nebraska

Cross Country Team Night

Wrestling League @ York

Bluejay Foundation Meeting: 7:00 p.m.
Board of Education Meeting: 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 12"

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

e Volleyball Skills Camp: 9:00 a.m.

Wednesday, July 13"
e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

Thursday, July 14"
e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
e Volleyball Team Camp @ Clarkson/Leigh

Friday, July 15"
e Volleyball Team Camp @ Wayne
e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

Monday, July 18"
e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.
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e Softball Team Camp @ Albion: 8:00 a.m.
e Volleyball Team Camp @ Hastings
e (Cross Country Team Night

Tuesday, July 19"

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

e Grades 4-8 Volleyball Youth Camp @ Albion

Wednesday, July 20"

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

e Grades 4-8 Volleyball Youth Camp @ Albion
e Shell Creek Project

Thursday, July 21

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

e Beaver Creek Project

Friday, July 22

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

e Volleyball Team Camp @ UN-K
e Softball Team Camp @ CCC

Saturday, July 23"
e Volleyball Team Camp @ UN-K

Monday, July 25"

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

Youth Softball Camp @ Albion: 8:00 a.m.
FFA Meeting: 6:30 p.m.

Cross Country Team Night

Tuesday, July 26"

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

e Football Camp @ Albion: 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, July 27"
e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
e Football Camp @ Albion: 7:00 p.m.

Thursday, July 28"

e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.

e Sports Metrics: 7:00 a.m.

e Football Camp @ Albion: 7:00 p.m.

Friday, July 29"
e Weight Program: 6:15 a.m.
¢ Dance Team Camp: 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Saturday, July 30™
e Dance Team Camp: 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.




